



PLEASE NOTE:

Item served could change without notice.

Home Market Foods, Inc.
140 Morgan Drive
Norwood, MA 02062-5013

Main 781•948•1500
Fax 781•702•6171

Product: Eisenberg All Natural* Black Angus Beef Franks 8-1, 6"

**No artificial ingredients – only minimally processed*

No nitrate or nitrite added – except those which naturally occur in sea salt, celery & cherry powder

PRODUCT CODE: 35596-0119

UPC: 635596-221319
Pack: 2 inner packages per case
Count: 39 to 41 links per package
Net Wt: 10.0 lbs
Gross Wt: 10.4 lbs
Case Dimensions: 10 3/8" x 6 1/2" x 7 1/8"
Case Cube: 0.278
Ti/Hi: 25 x 8

CN: M/MA (1 link) = 2 oz

Shelf Life:

Frozen – 210 days

Thawed in sealed package – 21 days

Thawed in opened package – 6 days

INGREDIENTS: BEEF, WATER, LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SEA SALT, NATURAL FLAVORINGS, SUGAR, VINEGAR, CHERRY POWDER, EXTRACT OF PAPRIKA.

Allergens: Does not contain any of the eight major allergens identified under the Food Allergen Labeling and Consumer Protection Act of 2004.

NUTRITIONAL

Ounces / Serving	2.00
Servings / Container	80

Grams / Serving	56.7
Calories / Serving	160
Calories from Fat	130

	Weight		Percent Daily Value	
Total Fat	15.0	gm	23.0	%
Saturated Fat	6.0	gm	30.0	%
Trans Fat	0.5	gm	----	%
Cholesterol	35.0	mg	12.0	%
Sodium	240.0	mg	10.0	%
Potassium	450.0	mg	13.0	%
Carbohydrate	1.0	gm	0.0	%
Fiber	0.0	gm	0.0	%
Sugars	0.0	gm	----	%
Protein	7.0	gm	----	%
Vitamin A	1.11	IU	0.0	%
Vitamin C	0.03	mg	0.0	%
Calcium	6.70	mg	0.0	%
Iron	0.81	mg	4.0	%

* Nutritional Information determined by USDA nutrient calculation

This Product Specification proprietary information of Home Market Foods and is confidential.
Copying or reproducing this specification without the consent of Home Market Foods is prohibited.



Alpha Baking Co., Inc
5001 West Polk Street
Chicago, IL 60644
773-261-6000 Fax: 773-261-6065
www.alphabaking.com

LWB
Larry Wiginton, QA Manager
10/30/12

Nutritional information summary for the school dietitian

Hot Dogs White Wheat 60ct.

Serving Size: 1 Bun
Servings per Pack: 60
Serving Weight: 57 Grams
2.0 Oz

Product # 53460

2.00 School Bread Servings
(Whole Grain-Rich)

Whole Grain:	19.9 Grams each	57.8% of total Flour	(10g / Bread Serving)
Enriched Flour:	14.5 Grams each	42.2% of total Flour	(7.3g / Bread Serving)
Total Flour:	34.4 Grams each	17.2 grams of <u>total flour</u> per school bread serving	

ALLERGEN Statement: Contains: Wheat.

Nutrient*	Per Serving	% RDA	INGREDIENTS: Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Barley Malt, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Wheat Gluten, Soybean Oil, Yeast, Contains 2% or less of the following: Salt, Dough Conditioners (Monoglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Ascorbic Acid, Calcium Peroxide, Azodicarbonamide, Enzymes), Calcium Propionate (Preservative), Yeast Nutrients (Monocalcium Phosphate, Calcium Sulfate, Ammonium Sulfate).
Calories	150.05	8%	
Calories from Fat	19.43		
Protein (gm)	5.73		
Carbohydrates (gm)	27.16	9%	
Dietary Fiber (gm)	2.70	11%	
Total Sugars (gm)	3.59		
Total Fat (gm)	2.18	3%	
Saturated Fat (gm)	0.41	2%	
Poly Fats (gm)	0.87		
Mono Fats (gm)	0.87		
Trans Fats (gm)	0.01		
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00	0%	
Sodium (mg)	262.80	11%	
Calcium (mg)	33.55	3%	
Iron (mg)	1.46	8%	
Phosphorus (mg)	89.21	9%	
Potassium (mg)	96.40	3%	
Magnesium (mg)	4.26	1%	
Zinc (mg)	0.14	1%	
Thiamine (mg)	0.25	17%	
Riboflavin (mg)	0.14	8%	
Niacin (mg)	2.46	12%	
Folate (mcg)	34.69	9%	
Vitamin A (IU)	0.00	0%	
Vitamin B6 (mg)	0.01	0%	
Vitamin C (mg)	0.00	0%	
Vitamin D (IU)	0.00	0%	
Vitamin E (mg)	0.24	1%	

PLEASE NOTE:
Item served could change without notice.

* Nutritional analysis is computed from databases.
"Per Serving" information is unrounded and based on product weight.

Definitions:

"1.0 School Bread Serving" = "1oz of bread, at least 16g flour per oz"

"Whole Grain-Rich" means at least 8 grams of the flour is WHOLE GRAIN (per serving), and the remainder of the flour, if any, is Enriched.



Zee Zees Dried Fruit, Mixzees

Product Details:

Item Number: 615789
Pack Size: 24/6/1.33 oz.
Serving Per Case: 144
Net Weight: 11.97 lbs.

Kosher: Yes
Meal Contribution: 1/2c FRT
Class: Always Available
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Temperature Class: Dry
Cook State: NA
GTIN-12 UPC:
GTIN-14: 20810358031717

Sales Price Per: NA
Case Price: NA

Ingredients:

Raisins, Golden Raisins, Sugar, Dried Pineapple, Cranberries, Dried Apples, Sunflower Oil †, Citric Acid, Sulfur Dioxide (Color Retention), Sodium Metabisulfite (Preservative and Color Retention). † Adds a trivial amount of fat

Allergen Statement:

Packed in a Nut Free Facility. Please contact your Account Manager for additional information.

Benefits and Suggested Use:

Great grab and go snack with colorful eye pleasing packaging. Packed in a Nut Free Facility. Any added sugar is part of the fruit dehydration process.

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 1.33oz

Amount Per Serving

Calories **130**

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 30mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 31g 11%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 25g

Incl. Added Sugars 8g 16%

Protein 1g -

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 20mg 2%

Iron 0.4mg 2%

Potassium 170mg 4%

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PLEASE NOTE:
Item served could change without notice.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866



Product Fact Sheet

Product Information

Manufacturer Name: Country Pure Foods

Product Name: VBlend Sunset Sip

Manufacture Number: #62014 | **GTIN:** 40039614620142

Juice Percentage: 100% Vegetable Juice

School Nutrition Requirements: 1/2 Cup Red/Orange Vegetable

Allergy Statement: This product does not contain ingredients from the 8 major food groups considered as allergenic (milk, eggs, soybean, wheat, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish) under the Food Allergen labeling and Consumer Protection Act of 2004 (FALCPA).

Packaging Information

Serving Size: 4.23 fl. oz.

Package Type: Shelf Stable Juice Box with Straw

Shipping/Storage: Shipped and Stored at Room Temperature

Case Weight: 13.6 lbs.

Cases per Pallet: 150, 15 Block/10 Tier

Unit per Case: 44

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving Size 4.23 fl. oz. (125mL)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 45

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 35mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 11g 6%

Total Sugars 10g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 0.5mg 2%

Potassium 190mg 4%

Vitamin A 110mcg 10%

Vitamin C 70mg 80%

Vitamin E 1.5mg 10%

Not a significant source of calories from fat, saturated fat, trans fat, dietary fiber, protein and vitamin D

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Ingredients

Ingredients: 100% Juice from Sweet Potato, Carrot and Pumpkin Juice Concentrates (Filtered Water and Juice Concentrates): Less than 2% of: Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), d-alpha Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin E), Vitamin A Palmitate.



Susan Woods
Director of Product Innovation
01/01/20



222 S. Main St., Suite 401, Akron, OH 44308 | 877-99JUICE | countrypure.com



GTIN CODE: 00023700033864
LEGACY PRODUCT CODE: 070368-0928
PRODUCT CODE: 10703680928

Tyson® NAE, Fully Cooked, Whole Grain Breaded Golden Crispy Popcorn Chicken, 0.28 oz.

- Made from chickens raised with No Antibiotics Ever
- Made with No Artificial Colors or Flavors & No Preservatives
- Available for commodity reprocessing - USDA 100103
- Utilizes white and dark meat to keep commodity pounds in balance and is also available for Independent Drawdown
- Consistent piece sizes for easy CN portioning and cost control
- Great Golden Crispy breading profile that is Kid Tested, Kid Approved™
- Twelve 0.28 oz. fully cooked whole grain golden crispy popcorn chicken, chicken pattie fritters provide 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate and 1.00 oz. equivalent grains, for the Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements.

Ingredients

Chicken, water, textured soy protein concentrate, isolated soy protein, chicken type flavor (brown sugar, yeast extract, onion powder, maltodextrin, canola oil, carrot powder, garlic powder, silicon dioxide (anti-caking agent), citric acid, spice, salt, vegetable stock (carrot, onion, celery), natural flavor), sodium phosphates. **BREADED WITH:** Whole wheat flour, enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, 2% or less of the following: salt, wheat gluten, sugar, dried onion, dried garlic, torula yeast, dextrose, spice, dried yeast, turmeric extract (color), paprika extract (color). Breading set in vegetable oil.

ALLERGENS

Soy. Wheat

Packaging information

MASTER CASE	
CUBE	1,7796
GROSS WEIGHT	35,2627 lbs
HEIGHT	3.375
LENGTH	23.5
NET WEIGHT	32.79
WIDTH	15.625
PALLET	
HI	8
TI	5

Storage

SHELF LIFE:	270 Days
STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MAXIMUM:	0 °F
STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MINIMUM:	0 °F
STORAGE METHOD:	Frozen

Preparation

BAKE:

Appliances vary, adjust accordingly. Conventional Oven 8-10 minutes at 400°F from frozen.

CONVECTION:

Appliances vary, adjust accordingly. Convection Oven 6-8 minutes at 375°F from frozen.

Nutritional information

NUTRITION	
NUTRITION FACTS	
About 170	Servings Per Container
Serving Size	86g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	230
Daily Value % *	
Total Fat 13g	17%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 6g	
Monounsaturated Fat 4g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 350mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 14g	28%
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 33 mg	2%
Iron 2 mg	10%
Potassium 650 mg	15%
CN LABEL NUMBERS	
NHL 099217	
CN STATEMENT	
Twelve 0.28 oz. fully cooked whole grain golden crispy popcorn chicken, chicken pattie fritters provide 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate and 1.00 oz. equivalent grains for the Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements.	
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
To inquire if a signed copy of the product formulation statement or Child Nutrition statement is available for this item, please contact the Tyson Foodservice Customer Relations Team at 1-800-248-9766. Or email CustomerRelations@tyson.com	

PLEASE NOTE:
Item served could change without notice.



Baked Cheetos® Whole Grain Rich 0.875 oz. (24.8 g.)

Nutrition Facts	
1 Serving per container	
Servings Size	1 package
Amount per serving	
Calories	120
Total Fat 4.5g	%Daily Value* 6%
Saturated Fat 1g	4%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 2g	
Monounsaturated Fat 1.5 g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 200mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 16g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 1g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20 mg	0%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 70mg	0%
Not a significant source of added sugars	
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general advice.	

Ingredients: Whole Corn Meal, Enriched Corn Meal (Corn Meal, Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola, and/or Sunflower Oil), Whey, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Salt, Maltodextrin (Made from Corn), Natural and Artificial Flavors, Whey Protein Concentrate, Monosodium Glutamate, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, and Artificial Color (Yellow 6).

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Case UPC	000-28400-62933-1
Bag UPC	028400623285
Case Pack	104/.875 oz. bags
Kosher Status	Not Kosher
Whole Grain Rich	Yes
Grain – oz. eq.	1.25 oz. eq. Grain
Weight of Grain	21.02 g
Document Updated	1/2/20

- No Preservatives



GLUTEN FREE



I verify the above information is accurate as of 1/2/20.

Jan Ruegg

Jan Ruegg
PepsiCo Food Service Nutrition
972-334-2165

PLEASE NOTE:
Item served could change without notice.

All products are accurately labeled with the most current information however, since the ingredients are subject to change, we recommend you check the label on the specific product for the most current and accurate information.



Product Fact Sheet

Product Information

Manufacturer Name: Country Pure Foods

Product Name: VBlend Cherry Star | **GTIN:** 40039614620111

Manufacture Number: #62011

Juice Percentage: 100% Vegetable and Fruit Juice Blend

School Nutrition Requirements: 1/2 Cup "Additional" Vegetable

Allergy Statement: This product does not contain ingredients from the 8 major food groups considered as allergenic (milk, eggs, soybean, wheat, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish) under the Food Allergen labeling and Consumer Protection Act of 2004 (FALCPA).

Packaging Information

Serving Size: 4.23 fl. oz.

Package Type: Shelf Stable Juice Box with Straw

Shipping/Storage: Shipped and Stored at Room Temperature

Case Weight: 13.6 lbs.

Cases per Pallet: 150, 15 Block/10 Tier

Unit per Case: 44

PLEASE NOTE:

Item served could change without notice.

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving Size 4.23 fl. oz. (125mL)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 50

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 15mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 13g 5%

Total Sugars 12g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 1.1mg 6%

Potassium 110mg 2%

Vitamin A 110mcg 10%

Vitamin C 42mg 45%

Vitamin E 1.6mg 10%

Not a significant source of calories from fat, saturated fat, trans fat, dietary fiber, protein and vitamin D

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Ingredients

Ingredients: 100% Juice from Sweet Potato, Apple, Pear, Cherry, Aronia, Starfruit, Carrot, Celery, Kale and Spinach Juice Concentrates (Filtered Water and Juice Concentrates), Less than 2% of: Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Malic Acid, d-alpha Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin E), Vitamin A Palmitate.



Susan Woods

Director of Product Innovation



01/01/20



222 S. Main St., Suite 401, Akron, OH 44308 | 877-99JUICE | countrypure.com



Uncle Ben's Roasted Chicken Flavored Brown Rice, 24.4 Oz Box, 6/Case

Item Number: 244621  

Roasted chicken flavor is cooked into every grain of this parboiled, whole grain brown rice.

Case (6/24.4 Ounce Box)

Nutrition

Based On: AP Rice, Brn, Rstd, Chix Flvrd, 2z=1/4c+ Rounding: On

Ingredients

For ingredient or allergen information, please contact: Mars Foods, phone: 800-432-2331. Please reference manufacturer number: 45532. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated April 2020. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size	2 oz (57g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	210
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
PolyUnsat. Fat	n/a
MonoUnsat Fat	n/a
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 430mg	18%
Total Carbohydrate 40g	13%
Fiber	n/a
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	1%
Protein 6g	12%
Vitamin D n/a	0%
Calcium 22.75mg	2%
Iron 0.59mg	3%
Potassium 135mg	4%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

PLEASE NOTE:

Item served could change without notice.

SEA SALT

Lightly dusted with Sea Salt

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1oz (28g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 120	Calories from Fat 30
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 185mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 5g	20%
Soluble Fiber 0.3g	
Insoluble Fiber 4.7g	
Sugars 1g	
Protein 5g	10%
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 8%

INGREDIENTS: Roasted chickpeas, expeller-pressed safflower or sunflower oil, coarse salt, natural Vitamin E.

PLEASE NOTE:
Item served could change without notice.



Pillsbury(TM) Individually Wrapped Cheesy Pull-Aparts Italian Cheeses & Garlic

Pillsbury(TM) whole grain-rich, frozen, individually wrapped cheesy pull-apart bread with mozzarella cheese and parmesan cheeses and garlic. For crediting in USDA Child Nutrition Programs: meets 2 ounce equivalent grain and 2 ounce meat alternative and whole grain-rich criteria. Heat & Serve.



Product Last Saved Date: 28 May 2021

Nutrition Facts

72 Servings per container

Serving Size 100 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories 278 145031

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 12.081971 g 15%

Saturated Fat 5.708789 g 29%

Trans Fat 0.35287 g

Cholesterol 28.417321 mg 9%

Sodium 473.257195 mg 21%

Total Carbohydrates 29.500515 g 11%

Dietary Fiber 2.103288 g 8%

Total Sugars 4.596034 g

Includes 2.663 g Added Sugars 5%

Protein 12.851308 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 308.674687 mg 25%

Iron 1.65896 mg 8%

Potassium 157.813544 mg 4%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet, 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications :

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack Description
18000-12317	809062	10018000123176	72/3.88 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Pillsbury	GENERAL MILLS SALES INC.	Dough Based Products / Meals - Not Ready to Eat - Savoury (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
20,000 LBR	17.46 LBR	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
19.810 INH	7.930 INH	12.120 INH	1.102 FTQ	12x6	186 Days	0 FAH / 10 FAH

Ingredients :

Ingredients: Reduced Fat Mozzarella Cheese (part skim milk, nonfat milk, modified food starch*, cultures, salt, Vitamin A palmitate, enzymes), Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, wheat starch, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar. Contains 2% or less of: Yeast, Parmesan Cheese (milk, cultures, salt, enzymes), Salt, Natural Flavor. *Ingredient not in regular mozzarella cheese

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - NI	Milk - C	Peanuts - NI
Soy - NI	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - NI
Fish - NI	Crustacean - NI	

Handling Suggestions :

KEEP FROZEN

Benefits :

Pillsbury(TM) whole grain-rich, frozen, individually wrapped cheesy pull-apart bread with mozzarella cheese and parmesan cheeses and garlic. For crediting in USDA Child Nutrition Programs: meets 2 ounce equivalent grain and 2 ounce meat alternative and whole grain-rich criteria. Heat & Serve.

Serving Suggestions :

1 pouch

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Place one pouch in microwave and heat 50-60 seconds. LET STAND one minute before removing from microwave.

More Information :

PLEASE NOTE:
Item served could change without notice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET*Premium Tomato & Food Products*1500 Tomato Country Way • P.O. BOX 83 • ELWOOD, IN 46036
TEL (765) 557-5500 • FAX (765) 557-5501 • www.redgoldtomatoes.com

NA2Z

Effective Date:

04/12/17

RED GOLD MARINARA

2.5 oz PORTION CUP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Red Gold 2.5oz Portion Cup Marinara Sauce has a deep red-orange color, and a thick consistency. Spices, along with onion and garlic, contribute to this sauce's savory flavor.

NET WEIGHT AND PACKAGING

Label Net Contents: 2.5 oz (71 g)

Packaging: Plastic cup with foil cover

INGREDIENTS

Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Diced Tomatoes, Sugar, Less Than 2 % Of: Soybean Oil, Salt, Dried Garlic, Dried Onion, Spices, Parsley, Citric Acid.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT

Contains no allergens.

QUALITY ATTRIBUTES

Viscosity Target(Bostwick cm,30s,68F): 6.0 cm

Color Target (Hunter, TPS): 40 TPS

MICROBIAL DATA

Commercially sterile for canned food storage conditions.

ELIGIBLE CERTIFYING BODIES

Kosher - Orthodox Union

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

9 months

Recommended Storage - Ambient, warehouse or household, dry storage.

CLAIMS AND WELLNESS NOTES

Product is eligible for the following label claims or 'call outs'

None Applicable

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size 2.5oz (71g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 40

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1g 1%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 200mg 9%

Total Carbohydrate 7g 3%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 4g

Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%

Protein 1g

Vit. C 0mg 0% • Calcium 19mg 2%

Iron 0mg 0% • Potas. 262mg 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

NUTRITION LABEL COMMENTS AND DISCLAIMERS

None.

NSLP COMMENTS

1.25oz = 1/4 cup serving of Red/Orange Vegetable

2.50oz = 1/2 cup serving of Red/Orange Vegetable

3.75oz = 3/4 cup serving of Red/Orange Vegetable

I certify that this information is true and correct.

8/2/2016

Rick Jones, Director of QA

Date



Product Fact Sheet

Product Information

Manufacturer Name: Country Pure Foods

Product Name: VBlend Wango Mango

Manufacture Number: #62010 | **GTIN:** 40039614620104

Juice Percentage: 100% Vegetable and Fruit Juice Blend

School Nutrition Requirements: 1/2 Cup "Additional" Vegetable

Allergy Statement: This product does not contain ingredients from the 8 major food groups considered as allergenic (milk, eggs, soybean, wheat, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish) under the Food Allergen Labeling and Consumer Protection Act of 2004 (FALCPA).

Packaging Information

Serving Size: 4.23 fl. oz.

Package Type: Shelf Stable Juice Box with Straw

Shipping/Storage: Shipped and Stored at Room Temperature

Case Weight: 13.6 lbs.

Cases per Pallet: 150, 15 Block/10 Tier

Unit per Case: 44

PLEASE NOTE:
Item served could change without notice.

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving Size 4.23 fl. oz. (125mL)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 50

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 20mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%

Total Sugars 12g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 0.8mg 4%

Potassium 110mg 2%

Vitamin A 100mg 10%

Vitamin C 70mg 80%

Vitamin E 1.5mg 10%

Not a significant source of calories from fat, saturated fat, trans fat, dietary fiber, protein and vitamin D

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Ingredients

Ingredients: 100% Juice from Sweet Potato, Apple, Pineapple, Mango Puree, Carrot, Celery, Kale and Spinach Juice Concentrates (Filtered Water and Juice Concentrates), Less than 2% of: Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Malic Acid, d-alpha Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin E), Vitamin A Palmitate, Beta Carotene (Color).



Susan Woods
Director of Product Innovation
01/01/20



222 S. Main St., Suite 401, Akron, OH 44308 | 877-99JUICE | countrypure.com

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size1 Package (89g)100g

		As Packaged	As Packaged
Calories		220	233
		% DV	% DV
Total Fat	6g	8%	6g
Saturated Fat	0.5g	3%	1g
Trans Fat	0g		0g
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	0mg
Sodium	270mg	12%	284mg
Total Carbohydrate	37g	14%	40g
Dietary Fiber	2g	9%	3g
Total Sugars	11g		12g
Incl. Added Sugars	10g	21%	11g
Protein	4g		4g
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg
Calcium	70mg	6%	70mg
Iron	1.5mg	8%	2mg
Potassium	230mg	4%	239mg

* Percent Daily Value (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet
* Not a significant nutrient source
* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.
* Do not eat raw dough or batter.
* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.

PLEASE NOTE:
Item served could change without
notice.



Pillsbury™ Frozen Mini Pancakes Maple Burst'n™ 3.17 oz

Pillsbury whole grain-rich, frozen mini pancakes in individually wrapped ovenable packages. Maple flavor baked in for no-mess eating and 16 grams of whole grain per serving. Made without gelatin. For USDA Child Nutrition Programs: meets 2 ounce equivalent grain, whole grain-rich criteria, and is CACFP eligible. Options for Thaw & Serve or Heat & Serve.

Product Information:

PRODUCT CODE:	137732000
UPC:	18000377329
GTIN:	10018000377326
UNIT SIZE:	3.2
CASE COUNT:	72
ATTRIBUTES:	No Artificial Flavors Zero Trans Fat 2 oz. Eq. Grain Whole Grain No Gelatin No High Fructose Corn Syrup CACFP eligible



Ingredients & Allergens

Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour (whole wheat flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil. Contains less than 2% of: Leavening (potassium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum phosphate, baking soda, monocalcium phosphate), Nonfat Milk, Rice Syrup, Grape Juice, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Egg White, Natural Flavor, Maple Syrup, Molasses.

Preparation Instructions

Microwave: Place one pouch in microwave and heat on HIGH for 40-50 seconds. LET STAND one minute before removing from microwave. CAUTION: Pouch and product can be very hot! Use caution when handling and eating. * DO NOT place pouches directly on oven rack or let pouches touch oven sides. Bake times will vary by oven type and load. Consume within 6 hours of preparing. Heat & Serve: Heat frozen Mini Pancakes in ovenable pouch Oven: Preheat oven to 350°F. Place pouches flat on a baking sheet and heat per chart below: Convection Oven | Conventional Oven 7-9 minutes* | 10-12 minutes* Thaw and Serve: Thaw at room temperature for 120 minutes prior to serving. Warming Unit: Preheat Warming Unit to 150°F. Place pouches flat on a baking sheet and heat for 60 minutes.



018657 - All Natural Chicken Sausage Links, Skinless, .75 oz. , 1/10 lb., Fully Cooked , Certified Gluten- Free

All Natural, Certified Gluten Free

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 LINK (21g)
Servings Per Container 210

Amount Per Serving

Calories 40

Calories from Fat 25

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3 g	5%
Saturated Fat 1 g	5%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 20 mg	7%
Sodium 135 mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 0 g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugars 0 g	

Protein 3 g

Vitamin A 0%	•	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	•	Iron 0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients

Chicken, Water, Salt, Spices, Dextrose, Sugar, Dried Parsley

Case Specifications

GTIN	00033900607383	Case Net Weight	10 LB
Item UPC	033900607383	Case L,W,H	15.40 IN, 9.90 IN, 6.50 IN
Unit Size	1 / 10LB	Cube	0.57 CF
Shelf Life	365 Days	Tie x High	13 x 8
Case Gross Weight	10.64 LB	Kosher Status	

Preparation and Cooking

Convection Oven: Preheat oven to 325°F: heat for 3 1/4 - 4 minutes if frozen, 3 - 3 1/2 minutes if product is thawed.

Serving Suggestions

1 LINK

Packaging and Storage

Keep Frozen

Allergens

FREE FROM:

Celery or Celery Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Lupine or Lupine Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Molluscs or Mollusc Derivatives, Mustard or Mustard Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesame seeds or Sesame seed Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Sulphites or Sulphite Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

PLEASE NOTE:
Item served could change without notice.



Product Fact Sheet

Product Information

Manufacturer Name: Country Pure Foods

Product Name: VBlend Dragon Punch

Manufacture Number: #62009 | **GTIN:** 40039614620098

Juice Percentage: 100% Vegetable and Fruit Juice Blend

School Nutrition Requirements: 1/2 Cup "Additional" Vegetable

Allergy Statement: This product does not contain ingredients from the 8 major food groups considered as allergenic (milk, eggs, soybean, wheat, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish) under the Food Allergen labeling and Consumer Protection Act of 2004 (FALCPA).

Packaging Information

Serving Size: 4.23 fl. oz.

Servings per Container: 1

Package Type: Shelf Stable Juice Box with Straw

Shipping/Storage: Shipped and Stored at Room Temperature

Case Weight: 13.6 lbs.

Cases per Pallet: 150, 15 Block/10 Tier

Unit per Case: 44

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving Size 4.23 fl. oz. (125mL)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 50

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 10mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 13g 5%

Total Sugars 10g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 0.2mg 2%

Potassium 120mg 2%

Vitamin A 90mcg 10%

Vitamin C 70mg 80%

Vitamin E 1.5mg 10%

Not a significant source of calories from fat, saturated fat, trans fat, dietary fiber, protein and vitamin D

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Ingredients

Ingredients: 100% Juice from Sweet Potato, Apple, Pear, Carrot, Aronia, Celery, Kale and Spinach Juice Concentrates (Filtered Water and Juice Concentrates), Less than 2% of: Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Malic Acid, d-alpha Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin E), Vitamin A Palmitate.



Susan Woods
Director of Product Innovation
01/01/20



222 S. Main St., Suite 401, Akron, OH 44308 | 877-99JUICE | countrypure.com



Land O Lakes® Shredded Mild Cheddar

Land O Lakes® Shredded Cheese boosts the flavor and eye-appeal of countless dishes while cutting down on kitchen prep time.

PRODUCT NUMBER 41749

UPC 00034500417495

SCC 10034500417492

Standard shred length and size

Exceptional melt

Reliable and consistent performance

Details

Suggested Use: Use as a topping for salads or a filling for enchiladas, hot sandwiches and other entrees.

Shelf Life & Storage:

90 days Guaranteed Shelf Life.
150 days Maximum Shelf Life.

KEEP REFRIGERATED.

Case Information:

Case Pack / Weight: 4/5 lb
Pallet Tie: 17
Pallet High: 4
Total Pallet: 68
Gross Weight: 21.5 lb
Net Weight: 20 lb
Length: 11.813 in
Width: 9.188 in
Height: 14.625 in
Case Cube: .91861 Cu. Ft

Nutrition

Serving Size:

Servings Per Case:

AMOUNT PER SERVING:

Calories:

1/4 cup (28g; 1 oz)
320

110 kcal

% DAILY VALUE*

	QUANTITY
Total Fat:	9 g
Saturated Fat:	6 g
Trans Fat:	0 g
Cholesterol:	30 mg
Sodium:	190 mg
Total Carbohydrate:	1 g
Dietary Fiber:	0 g
Total Sugars:	0 g
Added Sugars:	0 g
Protein:	6 g
Vitamin D:	0 mcg
Calcium:	199 mg
Iron:	0 mg
Potassium:	20 mg

Ingredients:

Cheddar Cheese [cultured pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes, annatto (color)], Anticaking Blend (potato starch, cellulose), Natamycin (natural mold inhibitor).CONTAINS: Milk

Kosher: No

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Land O'Lakes is updating the Nutrition Facts panels on its products to comply with new FDA regulations. During this transition, both old and new versions of the Nutrition Facts panel will be in the marketplace. Refer to the label on your product for the most accurate nutrition, ingredient and allergen information.

Signature Beef Taco Filling

JTM Item Number: CP5250

Product Title

TACO FILLING WITH BEEF AND TEXTURED VEGETABLE
PROTEIN
CARMEL COLOR ADDED

Nutritional Information	Per Serving	Per 100 Grams
Serving Size (oz.)	3.17	3.53
Serving Size (g)	89.9	100.0
Servings Per Case	151	136
Calories	111	124
Calories from Fat	44	49
Protein (g)	13	14
Carbohydrates (g)	5	5
Fiber (g)	2	2
Total Fat (g)	5	5
Saturated Fat (g)	1.8	2.0
Trans Fat*	0.0	0.0
Cholesterol (mg)	35	38
Sodium (mg)	292	325
Sugar (g)	2	2
Vitamin A (IU)	645	718
Vitamin C (mg)	5	6
Calcium (mg)	41	45
Iron (mg)	2	2

*Contains 0 grams of added trans fat

Ingredients

GROUND BEEF (no more than 20% fat), WATER, TOMATO PASTE, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (soy protein concentrate, caramel color), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (soy flour, caramel color), SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), DEHYDRATED ONION, SALT, CHILI PEPPER, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CARMEL COLOR, VINEGAR, SPICES, PAPRIKA EXTRACT.

CN Statement: CN ID Number:098046

This 30 lb. case provides 151 servings 3.17 oz each. Each 3.17 oz serving (by weight) of Taco Filling provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate and 1/8 cup red/orange vegetable for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 03-19.)

Allergens

Soy

Product Specifications

UPC (GTIN)	10049485052507
Case Pack	30# 6 Bags
Net Weight	30.000
Gross Weight	31.300
Case Length	15.310
Case Width	15.310
Case Height	6.880
Case Cube	0.720
TixHi	10x7
Shelf Life	730

Preparation

KEEP FROZEN Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water. Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

April 28, 2020

PLEASE NOTE:
Item served could change without
notice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET*Premium Tomato & Food Products*1500 Tomato Country Way • P.O. BOX 83 • ELWOOD, IN 46036
TEL (765) 557-5500 • FAX (765) 557-5501 • www.redgoldtomatoes.com

SC2Z

Effective Date:

04/11/17

RED GOLD SALSA

3 oz PORTION CUP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Red Gold Mild Salsa has a deep red color, and a thick, chunky consistency. Premium tomatoes are smoothly blended with jalapenos, onion, and garlic to provide depth of flavor with a mild heat.

NET WEIGHT AND PACKAGING

Label Net Contents: 3.0 oz (85 g)

Packaging: Plastic cup with foil cover

INGREDIENTS

Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Diced Tomatoes, Jalapeno Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Less Than 2% Of: Dried Onion, Sea Salt, Salt, Sugar, Dried Garlic, Natural Flavors, Spices, Citric Acid.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT

Contains no allergens.

QUALITY ATTRIBUTES

Particulate Target (#8, rinse, 2min, % wt) 30%
Color Target (Hunter TPS, #8 sieved) 44 TPS

MICROBIAL DATA

Commercially sterile for canned food storage conditions.

ELIGIBLE CERTIFYING BODIES

Kosher - Orthodox Union

**SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE**

9 months

Recommended Storage - Ambient, warehouse or household, dry storage

CLAIMS AND WELLNESS NOTES

Product is eligible for the following label claims or 'call outs'

Not Applicable

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size 3oz (85g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 25

% Daily Value

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 195mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate 5g 2%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 3g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 1g

Vit. D 0mcg 0% Calcium 16mg 2%

Iron 1mg 4% Potas. 300mg 6%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

NUTRITION LABEL COMMENTS AND DISCLAIMERS**NSLP COMMENTS**

1.5oz = 1/4 cup serving of Red/Orange Vegetable

3.0oz = 1/2 cup serving of Red/Orange Vegetable

4.5oz = 3/4 cup serving of Red/Orange Vegetable

I certify that this information is true and correct

4/21/2016

Rick Jones, Director of QA

Date

Baked Tostitos® Scoops - .875 oz. (24.8 g)



Nutrition Facts	
1 Serving per container	
Servings Size	1 package
Amount per serving	
Calories	110
Total Fat 2.5g	%Daily Value* 3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 1g	
Monounsaturated Fat 0.5g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 125mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	5%
Total Sugars 0g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	0%
Iron 0.3mg	0%
Potassium 40mg	0%
Not a significant source of added sugars	
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general advice.	

I verify the information above is accurate as of 1/2/20.

Jan Rugg

PepsiCo Food Service Nutrition
972-334-2165

Ingredients:

Whole Corn, Corn, Vegetable Oil (Corn, Sunflower, and/or Canola Oil), and Salt.

Case UPC	000-28400-42537-7
Bag UPC	0-28400-06997-7
Case Pack	72 / .875 oz.
Kosher Status	Yes - OU
USDA Smart Snack Compliant	Yes - whole grain first ingredient
Contains FDA Whole Grain Claim*	Yes
Grain- oz. eq.	1.25 oz. eq.
Weight of Grain	21.69 g
Document Updated	1/2/20

* Diets rich in whole grain foods and other plant foods, and low in saturated fat and cholesterol may help reduce the risk of heart disease.

- No Artificial Colors
- No Artificial Flavors
- No Preservatives
- No MSG



GLUTEN FREE



All products are accurately labeled with the most current information however, since the ingredients are subject to change, we recommend you check the label on the specific product for the most current and accurate information.



Product Fact Sheet

Product Information

Manufacturer Name: Country Pure Foods

Product Name: SideKicks Strawberry-Mango

Manufacture Number: #2015

Juice Percentage: 100% Juice

School Nutrition Requirements: 1/2 Cup Fruit

Allergy Statement: This product does not contain ingredients from the 8 major food groups considered as allergenic (milk, eggs, soybean, wheat, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish) under the Food Allergen labeling and Consumer Protection Act of 2004 (FALCPA)

Buy American: Meets USDA FNS K12 Buy American Provision

Juice HACCP Regulations: SideKicks is pasteurized in compliance to 21CFR120 Juice Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Point Systems.

Packaging Information

Package Size: 4.4 fl. oz.

Servings Per Container: 1

Package Type: Cup

Shipping/Storage: Shipped and Stored Frozen
0° F or Below

Case Weight: 25.35 Lbs.

Cases per Pallet: 72, 9 Block/ 8 Tier

Units per Case: 84

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 4.4 fl. oz. (130mL)

Servings Per Container: 1

Amount Per Serving

		% Daily Value*
Calories	90	
Total Fat	0g	0%
Sodium	30mg	1%
Potassium	60mg	1%
Total Carbohydrates	22g	7%
Sugars	19g	
Protein	0g	
Vitamin A		20%
Vitamin C		100%
Calcium		8%

Not a significant source of calories from fat, saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber and iron.

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

**Sugars are those naturally occurring in the fruit juices

Product Ingredients

Ingredients: Fruit Juice (Water, White Grape and Pear Juice Concentrates), Less than 2% Citric Acid, Tricalcium Phosphate, Natural Flavors, Vegetable Juice (For Color), Salt, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Turmeric (For Color), Beta Carotene (For Color), Vitamin A Palmitate, Guar, Carob Bean and Xanthan Gum.



Susan Woods
Director of Product Innovation
01/01/19



222 S. Main St., Suite 401, Akron, OH 44308 | 877-99JUICE | juice4u.com



Product Fact Sheet

Product Information

Manufacturer Name: Country Pure Foods

Product Name: SideKicks SourCherry-Lemon

Manufacture Number: #2016

Juice Percentage: 100% Juice

School Nutrition Requirements: 1/2 Cup Fruit

Allergy Statement: This product does not contain ingredients from the 8 major food groups considered as allergenic (milk, eggs, soybean, wheat, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish) under the Food Allergen labeling and Consumer Protection Act of 2004 (FALCPA).

Buy American: Meets USDA FNS K12 Buy American Provision

Juice HACCP Regulations: SideKicks is pasteurized in compliance to 21CFR120 Juice Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Point Systems.

Packaging Information

Package Size: 4.4 fl. oz.

Servings Per Container: 1.

Package Type: Cup

Shipping/Storage: Shipped and Stored Frozen 0° F or Below

Case Weight: 25.35 Lbs.

Cases per Pallet: 72, 9 Block/ 8 Tier

Units per Case: 84

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 4.4 fl. oz. (130 mL)

Servings Per Container 1

Amount Per Serving

		% Daily Value*
Calories	90	
Total Fat	0g	0%
Sodium	30mg	1%
Potassium	60mg	1%
Total Carbohydrates	22g	7%
Sugars	19g	
Protein	0g	
Vitamin A		20%
Vitamin C		100%
Calcium		8%

Not a significant source of calories from fat, saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber and iron

*Percentage Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

**Sugars are those naturally occurring in the fruit juices

Product Ingredients

Ingredients: Fruit Juice (Water, White Grape and Pear Juice Concentrate), Less than 2% of Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Tricalcium Phosphate, Vegetable Juice (For Color), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Salt, Turmeric (For Color), Vitamin A Palmitate, Guar, Carob Bean and Xanthan Gum.



Susan Woods
Director of Product Innovation
01/01/19



222 S. Main St., Suite 401, Akron, OH 44308 | 877-99JUICE | juice4u.com